1605 East Rodney French Blvd.
New Bedford, MA 02744
(508) 996-8564, Fax (508) 996-3830
E-mail: cdenb@cornell-dubilier.com6.002
CORNELL
DUBILIER
Your Source For Capacitor Solutions
Hi
gh
-V
ol
ta
ge
an
d
M
ot
or
 C
ap
ac
ito
rs
Type PD, Leak-Free Motor Run and Power Supply Capacitors
Segmented
Metallized Polypropylene
Applications
Protect your equipment and the environment
with Type PD capacitors. They’re UL approved
and meet EIA standards for motor-run and gen-
eral purpose AC applications. These plastic
cased, oil-free capacitors use segmented
metallized film to ensure safe operation with no
potential for messy or hazardous oil leaks.
Cap. (uF) Catalog                        D                  H
Ratings Number                    (inches)       (inches)
240 Vac
3.0 PDA24U305M24 1.18 2.25
4.0 PDA24U405M24 1.18 2.25
5.0 PDA24U505M24 1.18 2.25
6.0 PDA24U605M24 1.18 2.25
7.5 PDA24U775M2C 1.18 2.75
10.0 PDB24U106M2C 1.58 2.75
12.5 PDB24U1255M2C 1.58 2.75
15.0 PDB24U156M2C 1.58 2.75
17.5 PDB24U1755M2C 1.58 2.75
20.0 PDB24U206M3C 1.58 3.75
25.0 PDB24U256M3C 1.58 3.75
30.0 PDB24U306M3C 1.58 3.75
35.0 PDC24U356M3C 1.77 3.75
40.0 PDC24U406M3C 1.77 3.75
45.0 PDC24U456M4B 1.77 4.70
50.0 PDC24U506M4B 1.77 4.70
55.0 PDC24U556M4B 1.77 4.70
60.0 PDD24U606M4B 1.97 4.70
65.0 PDD24U656M4B 1.97 4.70
70.0 PDD24U706M4B 1.97 4.70
Cap. (uF) Catalog                        D                  H
Ratings Number                    (inches)       (inches)
370 Vac
2.0 PDA37U205M24 1.18 2.25
3.0 PDA37U305M24 1.18 2.25
4.0 PDA37U405M24 1.18 2.25
5.0 PDA37U505M2C 1.18 2.75
6.0 PDA37U605M2C 1.18 2.75
7.5 PDB37U775M2C 1.58 2.75
10.0 PDB37U106M2C 1.58 2.75
12.5 PDB37U1255M2C 1.58 2.75
15.0 PDB37U156M3C 1.58 3.75
17.5 PDB37U1755M3C 1.58 3.75
20.0 PDB37U206M3C 1.58 3.75
25.0 PDC37U256M3C 1.77 3.75
30.0 PDC37U306M4B 1.77 4.70
35.0 PDC37U356M4B 1.77 4.70
40.0 PDC37U406M4B 1.77 4.70
45.0 PDD37U456M4B 1.97 4.70
50.0 PDD37U506M4B 1.97 4.70
440 Vac
2.0 PDA44U205M24 1.18 2.25
3.0 PDA44U305M24 1.18 2.25
4.0 PDA44U405M2C 1.18 2.25
5.0 PDA44U505M2C 1.18 2.75
6.0 PDB44U605M2C 1.58 2.75
7.5 PDB44U775M2C 1.58 2.75
10.0 PDB44U106M2C 1.58 2.75
12.5 PDB44U1255M3C 1.58 3.75
15.0 PDB44U156M3C 1.58 3.75
17.5 PDC44U1755M3C 1.77 3.75
20.0 PDC44U206M3C 1.77 3.75
25.0 PDC44U256M4C 1.77 4.75
30.0 PDC44U306M4B 1.77 4.70
35.0 PDD44U356M4B 1.97 4.70
Highlights
**Obsolete once current inventory is depleted. See SF series for substitutes.
1605 East Rodney French Blvd.
New Bedford, MA 02744
(508) 996-8564, Fax (508) 996-3830
E-mail: cdenb@cornell-dubilier.com 6.003
CORNELL
DUBILIER
Your Source For Capacitor Solutions
High-Voltage
and
M
otor Capacitors
Type PD, Leak-Free Motor Run and Power Supply Capacitors
Service Life
Protective System
Mounting Hardware
Life vs. Temperature
Life vs. Voltage
Capacitance Change  vs. Temperature
Case Code Capacitor Diameter Bracket
PDA 1.18 PDUMS2445
PDB 1.58 PDUMS3245
PDC 1.77 PDUMS3245
PDD 1.97 PDUMS3245